You shall be entitled to  commission rates as specified in   
Annex  B I  

Such commission is payable according to existing company sales 

policies as specified in Annex B II 

4. Quota   : You are required to produce a minimum  

personal sales volume of  FIFTEEN  MILLION  
PESOS ( P15,000,000.00)  in six (6) consecutive months 

5. Notwithstanding the six-month term as provided herein, it is hereby agreed that this agreement 
may be sooner or later terminated by the company for causes such as violation of any company 

policies, rules and procedures, or failure to meet the requirements during the prescribed 6-month

[...]

Commission  :You shall be entitled to  commission rates as specified in   

Annex  B I  

Such commission is payable according to existing company sales policies 
as specified in Annex B II 

4. Quota   :You are required to produce a minimum  
personal sales volume of  FIFTEEN  MILLION  

PESOS ( P15,000,000.00)  in six (6) consecutive months 

5. Notwithstanding the six-month term as provided herein, it is hereby agreed that this agreement 

may be sooner or later terminated by the company for causes such as violation of any company 
policies, rules and procedures, or failure to meet the requirements during the prescribed 6-month